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3 WAY WAFER PATTERN 
BALL VALVE 
L Bore  Flanged BS4504 – PN16

Materials
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Body
End Connection
Ball 
Ball Seat
Ring
Thrust Washer
Ring
Stem Seat

ASTM A105 Carbon / 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A105 Carbon / 316 Stainless Steel
AISI 304 Carbon / 316 Stainless Steel
PTFE (Teflon®)
FKM (Viton®)
PTFE (Teflon®)
FKM (Viton®)
PTFE (Teflon®)
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 Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
Size Article no.

L Bore
Price 

£
Price 

€
Article no.

L Bore
Price 

£
Price 

€

1/2" 77600004 £444.60 €458.50 77600704 £732.40 €755.30
3/4" 77600005 £465.20 €479.80 77600705 £818.80 €844.40
1" 77600006 £481.40 €496.40 77600706 £847.90 €874.40

11/4" 77600007 £584.70 €603.00 77600707 £1,173.70 €1,210.40
11/2" 77600008 £679.00 €700.20 77600708 £1,350.20 €1,392.40

2" 77600010 £822.70 €848.40 77600710 £1,494.80 €1,541.50
21/2" 77600012 £1,218.80 €1,256.80 77600712 £3,044.10 €3,139.20

3" 77600014 £1,636.40 €1,687.50 77600714 £3,951.10 €4,074.60
4" 77600018 £2,280.30 €2,351.60 77600718 £5,652.50 €5,829.10
5" 77600019 £4,604.70 €4,748.60
6" 77600020 £6,934.40 €7,151.20

Limit Switch
Article no. Price £ Price €

suffix LS 1 switch fitted £95.60 €114.70
suffix LS2 2 switches fitted £131.60 €157.90

LS loose switch £47.70 €57.20
LSB BRACKET ONLY £65.60 €78.70

SWBOX Limit Switch Enclosed Box £68.40 €82.10


